1
 DTS0073 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 7 July 2025
Product Description:
OZ-Optics produces Polarized Fiber Optic Sources (PFOSS)
in a variety of wavelengths. The standard unit features a
receptacle and a rotatable polarizer, allowing one to adjust
the polarization axis to any desired angle (Motorized
version features a resolution of 0.1 degree). Another version

2
Ordering Information For Standard Parts:
Bar Code Part Number Description
13508 PFOSS-02-3A-1550-1-ER=40 1550 nm, 1 mW Polarized Fiber Optic Source with a FC/APC receptacle
and rotatable polarizer achieving up to 40 dB extinction ratio
11378 PFOSS-02-3-1550-1-ER=40 1550 nm, 1 mW Polarized Fiber Optic Source with a Super/Ultra receptacle and
rotatable polarizer achieving up to 40 dB extinction ratio
13509 PFOSS-02-3A-1310-1-ER=40 1310 nm, 1 mW Polarized Fiber Optic Source with a FC/APC receptacle
and rotatable polarizer achieving up to 40 dB extinction ratio
13036 PFOSS-02-3-1310-1-ER=40 1310 nm, 1 mW Polarized Fiber Optic Source with a Super/Ultra FC/PC receptacle
and rotatable polarizer achieving up to 40 dB extinction ratio
13390 PMJ-3U3U-1550-8/125-1-1-1-ER=30-G
Master patchcord, Ultra FC/PC to Ultra FC/PC, 8/125 um PM 1550 nm fiber,
0.9 mm OD jacketed, 1 meter long with connectors aligned and locked to the slow

Data Length (1 Stop Bit, No Parity) 8 bit
Protocol Data Format ASCII HEX
Ordering Examples For Standard Parts:
A fiber optic manufacturer wants to test the quality of their polarization maintaining jumpers at 1550 nm.
They need to order the following parts:
Bar Code Part Number Description
8695 PFOSS-02-3-1550-1-ER=40 1550 nm, 1 mW Polarized Fiber Optics Source with a Super/Ultra FC/PC
receptacle and rotatable polarizer achieving up to 40 dB extinction ratio
11998 ER-100-1290/1650-ER=40 Fiber Optic Polarization Extinction Ratio Meter. ER = 40 dB for 1290 nm to
1650 nm and ER = 30 dB for 850 nm to 1290 nm
13440 ER-23-1290/1650-ER=40 Super/Ultra FC removable receptacle for ER meter for wavelengths from
1280 nm to 1650 nm. ER = 40 dB
13390 PMJ-3U3U-1550-8/125-1-1-1-ER=30-G Master Patchcord, Ultra FC/PC to Ultra FC/PC, 8/125 um PM 1550 nm fiber,
0.9 mm OD jacketed, 1 meter long with connectors aligned and locked to the
slow axis ER = 30 dB minimum
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers,
customized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In
particular, we will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. In most cases
non-recurring engineering (NRE) charges, lot charges, and a 1 piece minimum order will be necessary. These points will be carefully
explained in your quotation,so your decision will be as well-informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
Questionnaire For Custom Parts:
1. What wavelength do you need?
2. What connector type are you using?
3. How much optical power do you need launched into your fiber?
4. What should be the minimum polarization extinction
 ratio of the source?
5. Do you want a fixed or rotatable polarizer?
4
X =  Connector code:
3 = Standard, Super or Ultra NTT-FC/PC receptacle
3A = Angled NTT- FC/PC
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
8 = AT&T-ST
MU = MU type connector
LC = LC type connector
1.25U = Universal Receptacle for 1.25 mm OD
             connector ferrules (LC, MU)
2.5U = Universal Receptacle for 2.5 mm OD
       connector ferrules (ST, FC, SC)
W = Wavelength in nm: 635, 650, 685, 780, 830, 850,
980, 1064, 1310,1480,1550,1625, 2050
Receptacle Style PFOSS:     PFOSS-0A-X-W-P(-ER=YY)(-LD)
A = Source type:  1 for fixed polarization
 2 for Rotatable Polarization
LD =   Laser Diode type.
Add SLD for SLD type
None for Fabry-Perot type.
YY =  Extinction ratio. Add this only for ER > 30
dB. Specify 35 or 40 dB. If not specified, the
extinction ratio is greater than or equal to
30 dB. ER = 35 dB or 40 dB is only available
for 980 nm, 1064 nm, 1290-1625 nm.
P=   Output power, in mW 1 mW is standard
Notes:
1. For Highly Stable Polarized Sources (HIPFOSS) which include an isolator and Peltier cooler circuit please refer to the Highly Stable Polarized Source data sheet
2. Add -BL to the part number to have blocking style attenuator added to the PFOSS
3. Add -ISOL to the part number for an isolator. For wavelengths less than 1290 nm, order a HIPFOSS instead
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
A European manufacturer of fiber optic circulators wants to test the extinction ratio of their polarization maintaining jumpers at 980 nm
prior to pigtailing them to their integrated waveguides. They need to order the following parts:
Bar Code Part Number Description
35878 PFOSS-02-3A-980-2-ER=35 980 nm, 2 mW Polarized Fiber Optic Source with an angled FC receptacle, rotatable
polarizer, achieving over 35 dB extinction ratio
19489 ER-100-980/1060-ER=40 Fiber Optic Polarization Extinction Ratio Meter without receptacle for wavelengths from
850 to 1650 nm. With 40 dB ER across 980 to 1060 nm and ER = 35 dB elsewhere
19488 ER-23A-980/1060-ER=40 Angle FC removable receptacle for ER Meter achieving up to 40 dB extinction ratio for
wavelengths from 980 nm to 1060 nm
17411 PMJ-3A3A-1060-6/125-3-1-1-ER=30-G Master PM patchcord, 1 meter long, 3 mm OD jacketed, 6/125 um 1060 nm PM fiber,
terminated with FC/APC connectors on both ends which are pre-aligned and locked to
PM slow axis. ER = 30 dB on best effort basis
MPFOSS-02-X-W-P(-ER=YY)(-LD)
Receptacle Style
Motorized PFOSS:
YY =  Extinction ratio. Add this only for ER > 30 dB.
Specify 35 or 40 dB. If not specified, the
extinction ratio is greater than or equal to
30 dB. ER = 35 dB or 40 dB is only available
for 980 nm, 1064 nm, 1290-1625 nm.
W = Wavelength in nm: 635, 650, 685, 780, 830, 850, 980,
1064, 1310,1480,1550,1625, 2050
X =  Connector code:
3 = Standard, Super or Ultra NTT-FC/PC
receptacle
3A = Angled NTT- FC/PC
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
8 = AT&T-ST
MU = MU type connector
LC = LC type connector
LD =   Laser Diode type.
Add SLD for SLD type
None for Fabry-Perot type.
P=   Output power, in mW 1 mW is standard
5